EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic December 2015

Comparison with Previous Year

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
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STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM
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WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Total

2015

2429 859
5538 133
238 341
791711
58 552
1552 273

10 608 869

107 644
2618
62 693
590 058
1973
23088
313778
224

49 145
52 441
9 305
176 212
368 078
18 672
259 245
13716
3078
131782
229 623
82
1331924
161 798
23 305
19 837
5154
22
35671
3745

3994 911

14 603 780

Table 10.1
< EU Services > < Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage

2015 2015 2015 2014 Change 2015 2015 2015 2014 Change
1546 795 107426 1654221 1532737 8 701 501 74 137 775 638 779 756 -1
1893620 1884 1895504 1869889 1 3642 100 529 3642629 3626908 0

185 741 - 185 741 176 571 5 52 600 - 52 600 56 198 -6
677 973 8332 686 305 563 040 22 105 010 396 105 406 99 520 6
53873 - 53 873 67 402 -20 4679 - 4679 6023 -22
1438 645 15233 1453878 1338794 9 95 901 2494 98 395 101 690 -3
5796 647 132875 5929522 5548433 7 4601 791 77556 4679347 4670095 0
51292 3431 54 723 52 871 4 12 693 40 228 52921 66 901 -21
2444 174 2618 241 986 - - - - .
40 351 11 547 51 898 40 015 30 10 744 51 10 795 9742 11
403 727 37614 441 341 392 120 13 130 367 18 350 148 717 140 624 6
- - - - . - 1973 1973 626 215
13 759 6 901 20 660 13 482 53 2428 - 2428 4382 -45
254 754 29 784 284 538 254 571 12 28 017 1223 29 240 29 019 1
224 - 224 - . - - - - .
34737 13 590 48 327 30817 57 246 572 818 1812 -55
39198 13 243 52 441 40 041 31 - - - 2143
8973 332 9 305 8694 7 - - - - .
150 045 25162 175 207 153 296 14 445 560 1005 4562 -78
292 555 9 507 302 062 257 111 17 65 436 580 66 016 51 294 29
8738 9 605 18 343 17 550 5 194 135 329 1572 -79
176 139 17 249 193 388 158 392 22 64 883 974 65 857 64 816 2
10 042 540 10 582 10 947 -3 - 3134 3134 3978 -21
3007 - 3007 4418 -32 52 19 71 222 -68
123 406 3172 126 578 115 242 10 5049 155 5204 5499 -5
214 980 317 215 297 183 695 17 14 139 187 14 326 17 190 -17
67 12 79 63 25 - 3 3 - .
751 390 91 224 842 614 760 664 11 432 868 56 442 489 310 462 679 6
110 553 22191 132 744 127 305 4 28 597 457 29 054 30 744 -5
10 681 3092 13773 12 929 7 - 9532 9532 7 646 25
19 455 381 19 836 18178 9 - 1 1 - .
- - - - . - 5154 5154 9 706 -47
- 22 22 17 29 - - - - .
32747 2322 35 069 39 616 -11 602 - 602 1820 -67
- - - 642 - 3745 3745 1505 149
- - - - - - - 143
2753 264 301412 3054676 2692917 13 796 760 143 475 940 235 918 625 2
8549911 434287 8984198 8241350 9 5398 551 221031 5619582 5588720 1



EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic December 2015

Comparison with Previous Year

Non UK Reporting Airports (Continued)

Non UK Reporting Airports
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

402
3536
2 405

6343

Table 10.1 (Continued)

< EU Services > < Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage
2015 2015 2015 2014 Change 2015 2015 2015 2014 Change

383 - 383 458 -16 - 19 19 8 138

3103 280 3383 3026 12 153 - 153 288 -47
1805 19 1824 3016 -40 578 3 581 885 -34
5291 299 5590 6 500 -14 731 22 753 1181 -36



